OSA Valmadrera

3°TROFEO DARIO E WILLY

01-mag-07

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

[ Pos| Pett | Cognome_Nome [ Cat| Societa | Tempo [ Distacco |
1 97 COLOMBO MASSIMO C |OSA VALMADRERA 1.24.00 0.00.00
2 164 GATTI SILVIO C AS FALCHI 1.24.28 0.00.28
3 149 RUSCONI MARCO C |SKYRUNNER VALLE AOSTA 1.24.34 0.00.34
4 1 RATTI CARLO B AS FALCHI 1.26.33 0.02.33
5 212 SONGINI DARIO C |GS VALGEROLA 1.26.37 0.02.37
6 211 TRINCAVELLI DAVIDE B AS FALCHI 1.27.10 0.03.10
7 184 GOTTI PAOLO B VALETUDO SKYRUNNING S.PELLEGRINO 1.27.38 0.03.38
8 91 BUTTI STEFANO A |OSA VALMADRERA 1.28.35 0.04.35
9 76 TOMELLERI FLAVIO D LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP 1.28.37 0.04.37
10 21 GIANOLA GIOVANNI B AS PREMANA 1.29.51 0.05.51
11 121 CONTI ITALO C |POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA 1.30.39 0.06.39
12 175 BERETTA ABRAMO C ALTITUDE 1.30.54 0.06.54
13 23 RIZZI FAUSTO B AS PREMANA 1.31.10 0.07.10
14 209 GERNA IVAN C GP SANTI 1.31.13 0.07.13
15 134 ROSSATTI STEFANO C |RUPE MAGNA GROSIO 1.31.23 0.07.23
16 207 PENONE MICHELE B GP SANTI 1.31.50 0.07.50
17 202 GIANONCELLI ENRICO B POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA 1.32.02 0.08.02
18 185 GOTTI TIZIANO B VALETUDO SKYRUNNING S.PELLEGRINO 1.32.11 0.08.11
19 19 VITTORI LORENZO A AS PREMANA 1.32.22 0.08.22
20 169 CASTELNUOVO MARCO B GSA CORNO MARCO 1.32.27 0.08.27
21 118 CONTI ALBERTO B POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA 1.33.11 0.09.11
22 203 NOBILI MAURIZIO B POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA 1.33.22 0.09.22
23 14 GIANOLA ERIK A AS PREMANA 1.33.45 0.09.45
24 20 FAZZINI GEROLAMO B AS PREMANA 1.35.31 0.11.31
25 178 GROSSI VALENTINO C |GS VALGEROLA 1.35.38 0.11.38
26 176 BELLATI MAURIZIO C AS PREMANA 1.36.09 0.12.09
27 215/ CRIPPA ALESSANDRO C |AS FALCHI 1.37.09 0.13.09
28 96 CASTELNOVO GIUSEPPE C OSA VALMADRERA 1.37.27 0.13.27



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

13 GIANOLA ENZO

34/ COLOMBO PAOLO

83 VALSECCHI DAMIANO

72 MASCIADRI ROBERTO
177 RIGAMONTI MASSIMILIANO
179 GATTI ALBERTO
204 MARCONI ANDREA
187 CAVAGNA STEFANO
127 MUTTONI GIANNI
161 POMI DIEGO

65 TARABINI SALVATORE

22 GIANOLA IVAN

27 GIANOLA UGO
208 LIGARI ARMANDO
138 CORTI MAURIZIO
117 COLOMBO STEFANO
124/BUZZONI GIORGIO

31 BERNASCONI SERGIO
125 GANDIN MAURIZIO
120 TANTARDINI VASCO
205 ORTELLI EGIDIO
192 RUMERI FIORENZO

17 GIANOLA STEFANO
119 RIVA ROBERTO

54 FUMAGALLI GIOVANNI

36 PORRO MARINO

25 GIANOLA NOVERINO
139 RUSCONI DAVIDE
217 CASIRAGHI UMBERTO

28 RATTI ANTONIO

56 INVERNIZZI GIANCARLO
100 RIGAMONTI GIOVANNI
123 FESTORAZZI FABIO
143 MANGIONI LUIGI
200 FASCENDINI GIUSEPPE
115 BERTARINI EMANUELE
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AS PREMANA

ATLETICA 99 VITTUONE
LIBERO

GSA CORNO MARCO

GP MARCIACARATESI

UEP NESE

POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA
LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
AS PREMANA

GS VALGEROLA

AS PREMANA

AS PREMANA

GP SANTI

SEV VALMADRERA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA
POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA
AS PREMANA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
GS AVIS OGGIONO
ATLETICA COMO

AS PREMANA

SEV VALMADRERA
TRIATHLON LECCO

AS PREMANA

GS OROBIE

OSA VALMADRERA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
SEV VALMADRERA
POLISPORTIVA LIERNA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA

1.37.33
1.38.29
1.38.36
1.39.11
1.39.22
1.39.33
1.39.41
1.39.49
1.39.58
1.40.22
1.40.26
1.40.51
1.40.52
1.40.52
1.40.56
1.41.04
1.41.38
1.41.41
1.42.13
1.42.14
1.42.32
1.42.54
1.42.55
1.43.00
1.43.52
1.43.54
1.44.07
1.44.09
1.44.11
1.44.16
1.44.35
1.44.35
1.44.53
1.44.54
1.44.58
1.45.07

0.13.33
0.14.29
0.14.36
0.15.11
0.15.22
0.15.33
0.15.41
0.15.49
0.15.58
0.16.22
0.16.26
0.16.51
0.16.52
0.16.52
0.16.56
0.17.04
0.17.38
0.17.41
0.18.13
0.18.14
0.18.32
0.18.54
0.18.55
0.19.00
0.19.52
0.19.54
0.20.07
0.20.09
0.20.11
0.20.16
0.20.35
0.20.35
0.20.53
0.20.54
0.20.58
0.21.07



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

29 RATTI LUCIO
195 RIGAMONTI GIORGIO
157 ORLANDINI ROBERTO
190 COSTA MAURIZIO
92 VASSENA DAVIDE
74 POMONI DIEGO
145 BONACINA GIORGIO
26 TENDERINI LUCA
170/ COPES FABIO
159 FREDDI MARCO
109/ LONGHI ENRICO
136 BALOSSI MAURO
191 SANTINI CARLO
106 BUTTI RENATO
107/CORTI FRANCO
95 RIPAMONTI LUCA
33 SCUTTI ANTONIO
154 PREDA LUCIANO
67 GALBIATI MATTEO
122 DELL'ORO MASSIMILIANO
61 DOTTOR MATTEO
68 CAFORIO CLAUDIO
210 ONGANIA ANNALISA
4 MAZZOLENI ENRICO
46 BENAGLIA MARCO
114 FORNI FRANCESCO
152 ROSSI RAFFAELLA
42 PEDEFERRI EUGENIO
87 VIGANO FABIO
73 PANIZZA FIORENZO
153/ INNOCENTI MICHELE
108 VERLINO ROBERTO
140/ COLOMBO MASSIMO
85/ CORTI MAURO
6 SPREAFICO MATTEO
156 PESENTI GIACOMO
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AS PREMANA

GP MARCIACARATESI

VALETUDO SKYRUNNING S.PELLEGRINO
GAMBER DE CUNCURESS

OSA VALMADRERA

I1Z SKY RACING

SEV VALMADRERA

AS PREMANA

GSA CORNO MARCO

VALETUDO SKYRUNNING S.PELLEGRINO
OSA VALMADRERA

SEV VALMADRERA

GSA CORNO MARCO

OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO

VALETUDO SKYRUNNING S.PELLEGRINO
GSA BRUGHERIO

POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA

GS TORREVILLA

GSA BRUGHERIO

AS FALCHI

AS FALCHI

GOOD BIKE TEAM

POLISPORTIVA ALBOSAGGIA

SPORTIVA LANZADA

CANTU

LIBERO

GSA CORNO MARCO

VALETUDO SKYRUNNING S.PELLEGRINO
OSA VALMADRERA

SEV VALMADRERA

LIBERO

AS FALCHI

VALETUDO SKYRUNNING S.PELLEGRINO

1.45.08
1.45.13
1.45.16
1.45.20
1.45.27
1.45.30
1.45.32
1.46.27
1.46.43
1.46.58
1.47.03
1.47.55
1.48.01
1.48.10
1.48.31
1.48.36
1.49.13
1.49.20
1.49.26
1.50.21
1.50.29
1.50.32
1.50.39
1.50.42
1.50.54
1.51.26
1.51.27
1.51.48
1.51.53
1.52.12
1.52.13
1.52.15
1.52.54
1.53.05
1.53.16
1.53.17

0.21.08
0.21.13
0.21.16
0.21.20
0.21.27
0.21.30
0.21.32
0.22.27
0.22.43
0.22.58
0.23.03
0.23.55
0.24.01
0.24.10
0.24.31
0.24.36
0.25.13
0.25.20
0.25.26
0.26.21
0.26.29
0.26.32
0.26.39
0.26.42
0.26.54
0.27.26
0.27.27
0.27.48
0.27.53
0.28.12
0.28.13
0.28.15
0.28.54
0.29.05
0.29.16
0.29.17



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

37 RIVA GIUSEPPE
12 GIANOLA ANGELO
99 MILESI GIORGIO
116 MAINETTI MARCO
147|INVERNIZZI GIUSEPPE
15 GIANOLA LUIGI
59 CONFALONIERI ROBERTO
218 GALBUSERA ALESSANDRO
198 ARRIGONI DIEGO
103 VALSECCHI GIANPIERO
24 FAZZINI FILIPPO
52/ ANDREOTTI ROBERTO
105 |VILLA RICCARDO
75 BERIZZI ROBERTO
44 CEREDA GIORGIO
196 ARTUSI AMBROGIO
163 ONGANIA LUCIANO
43 CASATI ALBERTO
98 CORTI GIULIO
102 TEGIACCHI CARLO
131 |VISIGALLI PAOLO
79 ABBATI LUIGI ANTONIO
77 ARMONASCO MASSIMO
171 DELL'OCA ALBERTO
3/GHISLANZONI RICCARDO
41 MARELLI ERNESTO
58 CHIARELLO ANGELO
35 VELLA PIETRO
174 BIANCU GIANLUCA
135 GASPERINI FRANCESCO
162 TODESCHINI SIMONE
38 BRAMBILLA DAVIDE
53 BIFFI GIAMPAOLO
126 MAINETTI PIO
165 /BASSU EUFISIO
80 NEGRI LUIGI
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ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO
AS PREMANA

OSA VALMADRERA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
SEV VALMADRERA

AS PREMANA

GS TORREVILLA

LIBERO

GS UL GIIR DE MUNT

OSA VALMADRERA

AS PREMANA

GPL GALBIATE

OSA VALMADRERA

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP
GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
DAINI CARATE BRIANZA

OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
LIBERO

LIBERO

AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO
AS FALCHI

CANTU

GS TORREVILLA

ATLETICA COMO

LIBERO

SC CUNARDO

AS PREMANA

BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA

GS AVIS OGGIONO
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA

CA LIZZOLI

LIBERO

1.53.20
1.53.37
1.53.41
1.54.05
1.54.19
1.54.24
1.54.40
1.54.59
1.55.01
1.55.06
1.55.19
1.55.37
1.55.45
1.56.00
1.56.03
1.56.18
1.57.06
1.57.13
1.57.26
1.57.33
1.58.12
1.58.20
1.58.26
1.58.47
1.58.53
1.59.00
1.59.15
1.59.24
1.59.53
2.00.05
2.00.43
2.01.03
2.01.04
2.01.30
2.01.57
2.01.59

0.29.20
0.29.37
0.29.41
0.30.05
0.30.19
0.30.24
0.30.40
0.30.59
0.31.01
0.31.06
0.31.19
0.31.37
0.31.45
0.32.00
0.32.03
0.32.18
0.33.06
0.33.13
0.33.26
0.33.33
0.34.12
0.34.20
0.34.26
0.34.47
0.34.53
0.35.00
0.35.15
0.35.24
0.35.53
0.36.05
0.36.43
0.37.03
0.37.04
0.37.30
0.37.57
0.37.59



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

150 GIORDANO FRANCESCO
62 CAZZANIGA MAURIZIO
48 LATINO MAURIZIO
40 BALATTI MAURO

160 FRIGERIO ANTONIO

197 SECOMANDI ADRIANO
81 RONCHETTI ENRICO

5/PIZZAGALLI CLAUDIO

128 BUZZONI MANUELA

186 PESENTI GIORGIO

137/ CANTU STEFANO

158 CARRARA MARINA

193 RIZZ| DAVIDE
69 UCCELLATORI CLAUDIO

112/ ROCCA SILVIA

146 CRIMELLA EDOARDO

110/ RUSCONI ANTONIO
45 LOSA GIOVANNI

111 REDAELLI AUGUSTA
10 CODEGA GIANNI

142|INVERNIZZI MAURIZIO

167 BUTTI STEFANO
47 SCALA ANDREA

219 BIANCHI GIANLUCA

188 RIZZELLO SALVATORE
63 DE CAPITANI IVANO

104 VALSECCHI GIUSEPPE

144 ANGHILERI MARIO
86 GOTTARDI LUCIANO
93 BUTTI EMILIO

181 POMONI GIOVANNI

113 VALSECCHI LAURA

201 CASARICO LUCIO

101 RUSCONI EMANUELE

216 BEOLCHI GIANCARLO
60 CROTTI PAOLO
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SPORTIVA LANZADA

GS TORREVILLA

GP MILLEPIEDI S.COLOMBANO
CAI MANDELLO

ATLETICA LAGO DEL SEGRINO
LIBERO

LIBERO

AS FALCHI

POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNING S.PELLEGRINO
SEV VALMADRERA

VALETUDO SKYRUNNING S.PELLEGRINO
AS PREMANA

GSA BRUGHERIO

OSA VALMADRERA

SEV VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

GEF DINAMO

OSA VALMADRERA

AS PREMANA

SEV VALMADRERA

LIBERO

GP MILLEPIEDI S.COLOMBANO
LIBERO

SAN MAURIZIO ERBA

GS TORREVILLA

OSA VALMADRERA

SEV VALMADRERA

LIBERO

OSA VALMADRERA

AS PREMANA

OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA

OSA VALMADRERA
MONTAGNETTA SKYRUNNER
GS TORREVILLA

2.02.13
2.02.18
2.02.58
2.03.14
2.03.20
2.03.28
2.03.30
2.03.49
2.03.52
2.04.07
2.04.25
2.05.20
2.06.10
2.06.28
2.06.35
2.06.46
2.07.00
2.07.30
2.07.32
2.07.45
2.07.46
2.07.54
2.07.58
2.08.16
2.09.03
2.09.18
2.09.30
2.09.33
2.09.41
2.09.52
2.10.08
2.10.23
2.10.26
2.11.41
2.12.51
2.12.59

0.38.13
0.38.18
0.38.58
0.39.14
0.39.20
0.39.28
0.39.30
0.39.49
0.39.52
0.40.07
0.40.25
0.41.20
0.42.10
0.42.28
0.42.35
0.42.46
0.43.00
0.43.30
0.43.32
0.43.45
0.43.46
0.43.54
0.43.58
0.44.16
0.45.03
0.45.18
0.45.30
0.45.33
0.45.41
0.45.52
0.46.08
0.46.23
0.46.26
0.47.41
0.48.51
0.48.59



173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

166 NESA MASSIMO
194 COLOMBO FLAVIO
90 RUFFONI SARA
129 RIZZINI ROBERTO
55 MAGGI WALTER
151 FORNI BRUNA
89 ACQUISTAPACE MICHELA
16 GIANOLA MATTEO
78 CORTINI GIUSEPPE
94 CASTAGNA GIANLUCA
57 BERETTA LUCA
148 VERGANI ROBERTO
51 MAIOCCHI PIERCARLO
49 CONSO DANIELE
7 FILIGURA ALESSANDRO
132 PERINI MARCO
173 GALLI GIULIANO
182 GIANOLA ANTONIO
214 PROSERPIO GIULIANO
199 CICERI SIMONE
189 MOSCHELLO LUCIO
168 BUTTI MARIO
50 DALLERA PIETRO
183 MAZZOLINI GRAZIANO
66 COLMONE MAURIZIO
8/ RAGNI LORIS
2 ARRIGONI NERI MARCO
39 BERTOLDINI TADDEO
70 CHIRICO IGNAZIO
180 SALA NUNZIO
30 SALA FABRIZIO
84 BASSANI RODOLFO
172/ ANGIUS SONIA
130 FERRERI DANIELE
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TRESIVIO

LIBERO

MERA ATHLETIC CLUB
PROMOSPORT VALLI BRESCIANE
GS AVIS OGGIONO

SPORTIVA LANZADA

MERA ATHLETIC CLUB

AS PREMANA

LIBERO

OSA VALMADRERA

GS TORREVILLA

SEV VALMADRERA

GP MILLEPIEDI S.COLOMBANO
GP MILLEPIEDI S.COLOMBANO
AS FALCHI

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
GP MARCIACARATESI

AS PREMANA

GSA CORNO MARCO

GS UL GIIR DE MUNT

SAN MAURIZIO ERBA

LIBERO

GP MILLEPIEDI S.COLOMBANO
GEL GALBIATE

GSA BRUGHERIO

AS FALCHI

AS FALCHI

CA LIZZOLI

GSA BRUGHERIO

OSA VALMADRERA

ATHLETIC TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
LIBERO

GP MARCIACARATESI

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

2.13.19
2.14.30
2.15.06
2.15.49
2.15.54
2.16.00
2.16.22
2.16.52
2.17.29
2.18.27
2.18.29
2.18.41
2.19.56
2.19.56
2.22.52
2.23.03
2.23.23
2.23.55
2.25.35
2.26.39
2.27.12
2.27.57
2.30.27
2.33.38
2.34.13
2.36.17
2.36.18
2.36.21
2.37.22
2.40.15
2.42.54
2.53.27
2.56.54
3.04.35

0.49.19
0.50.30
0.51.06
0.51.49
0.51.54
0.52.00
0.52.22
0.52.52
0.53.29
0.54.27
0.54.29
0.54.41
0.55.56
0.55.56
0.58.52
0.59.03
0.59.23
0.59.55
1.01.35
1.02.39
1.03.12
1.03.57
1.06.27
1.09.38
1.10.13
1.12.17
1.12.18
1.12.21
1.13.22
1.16.15
1.18.54
1.29.27
1.32.54
1.40.35



